NeoVial
HPLC Vials
NeoSphere
HPLC Column
Respected Customers,
 Thank you very much for your great support, Hexon is
a fastest growing professionally managed organization
engaged in variety of segments like Chromatography,

25 AG10RB04 100 Nos
16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sr. PRODUCT Part No. Pack Size
Polypropylene 250ul micro volume crimp neck vial, PTFE-Silicon Preslit septa,
Aluminium cap
30
Headspace 20ml Clear glass, Flat bottom vial, PTFE-Silicon septa,
Magnetic crimp cap
  GC20FB05                                   100 Nos
31
Headspace 20 ml Clear glass, Round bottom vial, PTFE-Silicon septa,
Magnetic crimp cap
GC20RB06                                 100 Nos
32
Headspace 10ml Clear glass, Flat bottom vial, PTFE-Silicon septa,
Magnetic screw cap
GC10FB07                                           100 Nos
33
Headspace 10 ml Clear glass, Round bottom vial, PTFE-Silicon septa,
Magnetic screw  cap
  GC10RB08   100 Nos
34
Headspace 20ml Clear glass, Flat bottom vial, PTFE-Silicon septa,
Magnetic screw  cap
 GC20FB07      100 Nos
35
Headspace 20 ml Clear glass, Round bottom vial, PTFE-Silicon septa,
Magnetic screw cap
GC20RB08 100 Nos
36 Polypropylene 2ml screw neck vial, PTFE-Silicon Preslit septa, Bonded PP cap                PP200SC01  100 Nos
37 Polypropylene 2ml Snap neck vial ,PTFE-Silicon preslit septa, PP cap                            PP200ST02 100 Nos
38 Polypropylene 2ml crimp neck vial, PTFE-Silicon septa, Aluminium cap                        PP200CT03 100 Nos
39